C
on
gr
ue
nt
-A
rc
 L

5 mm
9
Ordering Information
Glenoid Bone Loss Set   AR-7000S
Set includes:
Osteotome Blade Shield   AR-7000-02
Parallel Drill Guide, 4 mm offset  AR-7000-03
Parallel Drill Guide, 6 mm offset  AR-7000-04
Parallel Drill Guide, 8 mm offset  AR-7000-05
Screw Length Sizer   AR-7000-06
Coracoid Drill Guide   AR-7000-07
Fukuda Retractor, small   AR-7000-08
Glenoid Retractor   AR-7000-09
Nesting Guide Sleeves   AR-7000-12
Cannulated Hex Driver, 2.5 mm  AR-7000-13
Cannulated Drill, 2.75 mm  AR-7000-14
Drill, noncannulated, 4 mm  AR-1204D
10
Ordering Information
Osteotome Handle AR-2961
Drill Guide Handle AR-9215-1-01
Cannulated Driver Handle w/AO Connection AR-13221AOC
Gelpi Retractor AR-8104
(not pictured)
Glenoid Bone Loss Instrument Case AR-7000C
Screw Caddy, 3.75 mm, Fully Threaded Screw AR-7000SC-1
Screw Caddy, 3.75 mm, Partially Threaded Screw AR-7000SC-2
Disposables
Osteotome Blade, Latarjet AR-7000-01
(not pictured)
.062” (1.6 mm) Guide Wire, 6” Long AR-8941-6
.062” (1.6 mm) Guide Wire, 7” Long AR-8941-7
.062” (1.6 mm) Guide Wire, 12” Long AR-8941-12
Optional Instrumentation
Parallel Drill Guide AR-7000-16
This guide is available for surgeons who prefer a guide without a locating offset
finger. This can also be helpful for large coracoids, where the 8 mm Parallel Offset
Guide may be too small.
Coracoid Drill Guide, Shallow Jaw AR-7000-17
This version of the Coracoid Drill Guide may be helpful for surgeons who prefer
the French orientation of the coracoid or for glenoid bone loss cases where an iliac
crest autograft is used.
Latarjet Saw Blade AR-300-450S
This blade was designed for use with either the Arthrex V300 Power System
or the V600 Power System using the V-600SS-2 Adapter.
Mini-Open Shoulder Retractor AR-8100-21
This retractor can be used in place of a Fukuda Retractor for surgeons who
prefer a mini-open subscapularis splitting approach.
11
Titanium Partially Threaded Screws
Cannulated Screw, 3.75 mm x 30 mm, partially threaded  AR-7000-30
Cannulated Screw, 3.75 mm x 32 mm, partially threaded  AR-7000-32
Cannulated Screw, 3.75 mm x 34 mm, partially threaded  AR-7000-34
Cannulated Screw, 3.75 mm x 36 mm, partially threaded  AR-7000-36
Cannulated Screw, 3.75 mm x 38 mm, partially threaded  AR-7000-38
Cannulated Screw, 3.75 mm x 40 mm, partially threaded  AR-7000-40
Cannulated Screw, 3.75 mm x 42 mm, partially threaded  AR-7000-42
Titanium Fully Threaded Screws
Cannulated Screw, 3.75 mm x 30 mm, fully threaded  AR-7000-30FT
Cannulated Screw, 3.75 mm x 32 mm, fully threaded  AR-7000-32FT
Cannulated Screw, 3.75 mm x 34 mm, fully threaded  AR-7000-34FT
Cannulated Screw, 3.75 mm x 36 mm, fully threaded  AR-7000-36FT
Cannulated Screw, 3.75 mm x 38 mm, fully threaded  AR-7000-38FT
Cannulated Screw, 3.75 mm x 40 mm, fully threaded  AR-7000-40FT
Cannulated Screw, 3.75 mm x 42 mm, fully threaded  AR-7000-42FT
Washer  AR-7000-15
Suture Washer, Titanium with
    #2 FiberWire with Curved Needle  AR-7000-18T
Optional Implant
Wedged Profile Plate  AR-8111
Two-hole spiked washer designed by Dr. Giovanni Di Giacomo, Italy.
Supplied sterile. Fits on standard glenoid drill guides.
Ordering Information
Atraumatic Paddle Retractor
These paddles were specially designed to be used with the Modular Soft
Tissue Retractor Body to aid in a mini-open, subscapularis splitting approach
to glenoid bone loss reconstruction.
20˚ Soft Tissue Atraumatic Paddle, 50 mm, left  AR-8171-50DL
20˚ Soft Tissue Atraumatic Paddle, 50 mm, right  AR-8171-50DR
20˚ Soft Tissue Atraumatic Paddle, 75 mm, left  AR-8171-75DL
20˚ Soft Tissue Atraumatic Paddle, 75 mm, right  AR-8171-75DR
Modular Soft Tissue Retractor Body  AR-8170
References
1. Burkhart S, Lo I, Brady P. A Cowboy’s Guide to Advanced Shoulder
Arthroscopy, Lippincott Williams & Wilkins, 2006.
2. Burkhart S, De Beer J. Traumatic Glenohumeral Bone Defects and Their